

RRSMP

Baisi Panchayat me NH-106 To Kusiyat
Tola & Muslim Tola Hote Huye Sahasra
up Sakha Nahal tak.
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

DIVISION

Raghobur

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

262/25-26

M/s Om Sai Engicons.

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement—

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/10 - Baisi Panchayat me					
NH-106 To Kusiyat Tola					
to Muslim Tola Hote huye					
Saharsa up Sakhambar					
lak.					
Agency - M/s om sai Engicons.					
At - Sabita Sadan, naya					
Barar, Nariyar road					
Saharsa, Dist - Saharsa					

Agreement no - 05 CMBO/RRSHP/2025-26
 Date of start - 11/06/25
 Date of completion - 13/06/2025
 Date of

1st A/c Bill

① Clearing and grubbing road					
land - do - all - complete job.					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 600 m^2$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 600 m^2$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 600 m^2$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 600 m^2$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 600 m^2$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 600 m^2$					
$2 \times 6 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 360 m^2$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$2 \times 1 \times 20 \times 1.00 = 40 \text{ m}^2$					
					Total = 4000 m^2
Now, $\frac{4000}{10000} = 0.40 \text{ Hq.}$					

② Const. of Cement Concrete pavement - do - all - Complete job.

Profile Correction -

$3 \times 0.200 \times 0.600 \times 0.100 = 0.036 \text{ m}^3$	
$10 \times 0.500 \times 0.750 \times 0.100 = 0.375 \text{ m}^3$	
$10 \times 0.450 \times 0.900 \times 0.100 = 0.405 \text{ m}^3$	
$15 \times 0.600 \times 0.900 \times 0.100 = 0.63 \text{ m}^3$	
$20 \times 0.800 \times 0.950 \times 0.100 = 1.52 \text{ m}^3$	

$10 \times 0.400 \times 0.800 \times 0.100 = 0.32 \text{ m}^3$	
$15 \times 0.400 \times 0.600 \times 0.100 = 0.36 \text{ m}^3$	
$10 \times 0.300 \times 1.06 \times 0.100 = 0.31 \text{ m}^3$	
$10 \times 0.500 \times 0.800 \times 0.100 = 0.40 \text{ m}^3$	
	Total = 4.34 m^3

For pcc -

$1 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.100 = 11.25 \text{ m}^3$	
$1 \times 20 \times 3.75 \times 0.100 = 7.50 \text{ m}^3$	
$1 \times 25 \times 3.75 \times 0.100 = 9.37 \text{ m}^3$	
$1 \times 23 \times 3.75 \times 0.100 = 8.62 \text{ m}^3$	
$2 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.100 = 22.50 \text{ m}^3$	
$1 \times 16 \times 3.75 \times 0.100 = 6 \text{ m}^3$	
$1 \times 22 \times \frac{3.87 + 3.84}{2} \times 0.100 = 8.47 \text{ m}^3$	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 x 30		3.81 + 3.75			$\times 0.100 = 11.34 \text{ m}^3$
		2			
3 x 30		3.75			$\times 0.100 = 33.75 \text{ m}^3$
2 x 30		3.75			$\times 0.100 = 22.50 \text{ m}^3$
1 x 10		3.75			$\times 0.100 = 3.75 \text{ m}^3$
					Total = 145.05 m ³
Total = 145.05 m ³ + 4.34 m ³					
= 149.34 m ³					

③ providing and fixing
logo of maintenance project
= 1 NOS.

26/09/2025
(J.E)

26/9/25
RB

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Clearing and Grubbing road land.					
Qty vide TMBP — (2)					
0.40 Ha @ 73248.75/Ha					
= Rs. 29299.00					
② Const. of Cement Concrete pavement.					
Qty vide TMBP — (3)					
Qty 149.34cu ³ @ 7826.74/m ³					
= Rs. 1168845.20					
③ providing and fixing of logo of maintenance Board.					
Qty vide TMBP — (3)					
1 Nos @ 12592.74/Nos					
= Rs. 12592.74					
Total = Rs. 1210736.00					
Add 1. cess @ 1% = Rs. 12107.36					
Add S. Fee @ 10% = Rs. 85549.20					
Total = Rs. 1308392.56					
Add G.S.T @ 18% = Rs. 235510.66					
Total = Rs. 1543903.22					
Less Belong @ 5.81% = Rs. 89700.00					
Total = Rs. 1454203.22					
Signature 26/09/2025 (J.E.)					
Continuation					